DWG STATUS
REVISION HISTORY
DATE STG N/P
AUTH APVD
2CHG
APVD
1
ZONE DR

35602538 02 - 102 B 35601968
35602537 02 - 101 A 35601967
DESCRIPTION PART NO. REV N/P TYPE CODE CONNECTOR ISL(2X) CPA
N/P
DATE
APVD2
APVD3
DRAWING NAME
STG
DRAWING NUMBER
OF
MATERIAL
REV
DR
FRAME NO
APVD1
APVD5
SIZE SCALE SHEET NO
APVD4
TAXI CONN 0 F FAKRA
35602700
A1x3 1 OF 110:1 1 2
XIAOXIAN TIAN 28SE22
GARY GUAN 28SE22
XIAOXIAN TIAN 28SE22
SEE CHART
R -02
Chennai, India
SUBSTANCES OF CONCERN AND RECYCLED CONT10949001
10949001
CONNECTION SYSTEMS
COPYRIGHT      APTIV. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF APTIV AND CONTAINS APTIV
CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION. THE REPRODUCTION, DISTRIBUTION AND
UTILIZATION OF THIS DOCUMENT OR ITS RELATED CAD MATH DATA, AS WELL
AS COMMUNICATION OF ANY CONTENT TO OTHERS, WITHOUT EXPRESS
AUTHORIZATION, IS PROHIBITED.
2022
PROCESS SENSITIVE DIMENSION
DIMENSIONS ENCLOSED IN   INDICATE
REFERENCE DIMENSIONS AND NO TOLERANCE
LIMITS ARE ESTABLISHED
921
H
14 10
A
B
L
OF
14
1618
17
23
L
C
7
4
12
1
D
6
12
22
J
24
E
17
N/P
DRAWING NUMBER
13
2